
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

76 
918X 

157 
116X- 

Name 

Alexander Calloway 

Michael Smith 

Carbon Merrill 

Neiko Alexander 

Class 
Qualifying American Iron 
Qualifying American Iron 
Qualifying American Iron 
Qualifying American Iron 

Best Tm 

1:43.386 
1:43.551 
1:50.266 

Total Tm 

13:08.299 
6:24.068 

13:10.357 

Make 

2019 Indian FTR 1200S 
2020 H a rle y-D avidson L ow ride r S  
2017 Harley-Davidson Road K in g 
2008 Buell 1125R  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/4/2024 10:49:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024 

QP7:American Iron 

QP7:American Iron 

Qualifying started at 10:34:13 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

5/4/2024 10:30 


