CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024

Sorted on best lap time

QP7:American Iron

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles

QP7:American Iron

5/4/2024 10:30

Qualifying started at 10:34:13

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
1	76	Alexander Calloway	Qualifying American Iron	1:43.386	13:08.299	2019 Indian FTR 1200S
2	918X	Michael Smith	Qualifying American Iron	1:43.551	6:24.068	2020 Harley-Davidson Lowrider S
3	157	Carbon Merrill	Qualifying American Iron	1:50.266	13:10.357	2017 Harley-Davidson Road King
4	116X-	Neiko Alexander	Qualifying American Iron			2008 Buell 1125R

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

#WEARECRA

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 5/4/2024 10:49:37 AM